



उद्भवम उत्पादन उन्नति

INCUBATION CENTER

हिमाचल प्रदेश केंद्रीय विश्वविद्यालय

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF HIMACHAL PRADESH

Prof. O.S.K.S. Sastri Director sastri.osks@hpcu.ac.in Mob. +91 9418030901 Prof. S.P. Bansal Chief Patron Hon. Vice Chancellor Dr. Sarvesh Kumar Member Secretary sarveshkumar@hpcu.ac.in Mob. +91 9816779729

Date: 29th May, 2023

Call for Proposals for Incubation of Startups

For consideration by Udbhav Kendra, incubation centre of CUHP

Udbhav Kendra, incubation center of CUHP invites proposals from Indian Citizens, faculty members, research scholars, and students of both postgraduate and undergraduate programs to submit their business start-up ideas. The proposals should be based on new technologies, knowledge, or innovations.

Kindly send your proposals by email as well as in print after carefully going through the incubation policy of the university. The last date for submission of proposals to be considered in the very first round of startups to be initiated in Udbhav Kendra is 15th June, 2023.

Hoping for very enthusisatic response from all the stakeholders

Director

Udbhav Kendra

copy to the following:

- 1. All Deans of Schools, Heads of Departments and Directors of Centres
- 2. Assistant Registrar, VC secretary, for kind information of Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, pl
- 3. Sri Girish Sharma, for putting up on Website of CUHP
- 4. Director, IQAC, for record